
www.m i n i t u b e . c om

For over 25 years, the Minitube 0.25 ml and 0.5 ml semen straws have 
been used worldwide as a standard for the freezing of semen from 
bulls, stallions, boars, and many other species. 
Minitube’s quality control process, production techniques, and 
material selection ensure for a reliable product that consistently 
exceeds industry standards. 
Minitube straws are available in a variety of transparent and full 
colors.

EcoStraws feature a plug with a shorter inner wick section 
that absorbs 3 - 4 % fewer sperm cells than the corresponding 
symmetrical plugs of standard semen straws. They are ideal for 
overnight equilibration of semen at refrigerated temperatures.

EcoStraws are used in exactly the same way as standard 
semen straws:

•	 identical processes for filling,
•	 identical processes for sealing,
•	 identical processes for printing,
•	 identical processes for insemination.

EcoStraw benefits	
•	 Better utilization of available sperm cells per ejaculate because fewer sperm cells 

are lost in the plug

•	 Yield a larger number of semen straws per ejaculate

•	 Better use of valuable genetics without adding additional costs

•	 Ideal for overnight equilibration and fresh semen preservation

MINITUBE SEMEN STRAWS



www.m i n i t u b e . c omSu
bje

ct 
to

 m
od

ific
ati

on
s, 

err
or

s e
xc

ep
ted

. Il
lus

tra
tio

ns
 si

m
ila

r.  
RE

F.:
 30

00
0/

10
16

1 |
 08

/2
01

4

Co
lo

ur
	

M
in

i s
tr

aw
	

Ec
oS

tr
aw

	
Fr

es
h 

se
m

en
 st

ra
w

	
M

ed
iu

m
 st

ra
w

	
Ec

oS
tr

aw
	

0.
25

 m
l	

0.
25

 m
l	

0.
25

m
l	

0.
5 

m
l	

 0
.5

 m
l

Tra
ns

pa
re

nt
	

RE
F.

: 1
34

07
/0

01
0	

RE
F.

: 1
34

07
/3

01
0	

RE
F.

: 1
34

07
/2

01
0	

RE
F.

: 1
34

08
/0

01
0	

RE
F.

: 1
34

08
/3

01
0		



Tra
ns

pa
re

nt
 - 

bl
ue

-w
hi

te
 w

ick
	

RE
F.

: 1
34

07
/0

01
1	

RE
F.

: -
--

	
RE

F.
: -

--
	

RE
F.

: -
--

	
RE

F.:
 --

-			




Re
d	

RE
F.

: 1
34

07
/0

04
0	

RE
F.

: 1
34

07
/3

04
0	

RE
F.

: -
--

	
RE

F.
: -

--
	

RE
F.

: -
--

			




Re
d 

- t
ra

ns
pa

re
nt

	
RE

F.
: 1

34
07

/0
04

4	
RE

F.
: 1

34
07

/3
04

4	
RE

F.
: 1

34
07

/2
04

4	
RE

F.
: 1

34
08

/0
04

4	
RE

F.
: 1

34
08

/3
04

4		


Gr
ee

n	
RE

F.:
 1

34
07

/0
05

0	
RE

F.
: 1

34
07

/3
05

0	
RE

F.
: -

--
	

RE
F.

: -
--

	
RE

F.
: -

--
			




Gr
ee

n 
- t

ra
ns

pa
re

nt
	

RE
F.:

 1
34

07
/0

05
4	

RE
F.

: 1
34

07
/3

05
4	

RE
F.

: 1
34

07
/2

05
4	

RE
F.

: 1
34

08
/0

05
4	

RE
F.

.: 
13

40
8/

30
54

		


Bl
ue

 - 
tra

ns
pa

re
nt

	
RE

F.
: 1

34
07

/0
06

4	
RE

F.
: 1

34
07

/3
06

4	
RE

F.
: 1

34
07

/2
06

4	
RE

F.
: 1

34
08

/0
06

4	
RE

F.
: 1

34
08

/3
06

4		


Gr
ey

	
RE

F.
: 1

34
07

/0
07

0	
RE

F.
: 1

34
07

/3
07

0	
RE

F.
: -

--
	

RE
F.

: -
--

	
RE

F.
: -

--
			




Gr
ey

 - 
tra

ns
pa

re
nt

	
RE

F.
: 1

34
07

/0
07

4	
RE

F.
: 1

34
07

/3
07

4	
RE

F.
: -

--
	

RE
F.

: 1
34

08
/0

07
4	

RE
F.

: 1
34

08
/3

07
4		



Pu
rp

le	
RE

F.
: 1

34
07

/0
08

0	
RE

F.
: 1

34
07

/3
08

0 
	

RE
F.

: -
--

	
RE

F.
: -

--
	

RE
F.

: -
--

			




Ye
llo

w	
RE

F.
: 1

34
07

/0
09

0	
RE

F.
: 1

34
07

/3
09

0	
RE

F.
: -

--
	

RE
F.

: -
--

	
RE

F.
: -

--
			




Ye
llo

w 
- t

ra
ns

pa
re

nt
	

RE
F.

: 1
34

07
/0

09
4	

RE
F.

: 1
34

07
/3

09
4	

RE
F.

: 1
34

07
/2

09
4	

RE
F.

: 1
34

08
/0

09
4	

RE
F.

: 1
34

08
/3

09
4		



Pin
k	

RE
F.

: 1
34

07
/0

10
0	

RE
F.

: 1
34

07
/3

10
0	

RE
F.

: -
--

	
RE

F.
: 1

34
08

/0
10

0	
RE

F.
: 1

34
08

/3
10

0		


Tu
rq

uo
ise

	
RE

F.
: 1

34
07

/0
13

0	
RE

F.
: 1

34
07

/3
13

0	
RE

F.
: -

--
	

RE
F.

: 1
34

08
/0

13
0	

RE
F.

: 1
34

08
/3

13
0		



Or
an

ge
	

RE
F.

: 1
34

07
/0

14
0	

RE
F.

: 1
34

07
/3

14
0	

RE
F.

: -
--

	
RE

F.
: 1

34
08

/0
14

0	
RE

F.
: 1

34
08

/3
14

0		


Or
an

ge
 - 

tra
ns

pa
re

nt
	

RE
F.

: 1
34

07
/0

14
4	

RE
F.

: 1
34

07
/3

14
4	

RE
F.

: -
--

	
RE

F.
: 1

34
08

/0
14

4	
RE

F.
 : 1

34
08

/3
14

4		


Sa
lm

on
	

RE
F.

: 1
34

07
/0

16
0	

RE
F.

: 1
34

07
/3

16
0	

RE
F.

: -
--

	
RE

F.
: -

--
	

RE
F.:

 --
-			




Be
ig

e	
RE

F.
: 1

34
07

/0
18

0	
RE

F.
: 1

34
07

/3
18

0	
RE

F.
: -

--
	

RE
F.

: -
--

	
RE

F.
: -

--
			




Pi
sta

ch
io 

gr
ee

n	
RE

F.
: 1

34
07

/0
20

0	
RE

F.
: 1

34
07

/3
20

0	
RE

F.
: -

--
	

RE
F.

: 1
34

08
/0

20
0	

RE
F.

: 1
34

08
/3

20
0		



Pi
sta

ch
io 

gr
ee

n 
tra

ns
pa

re
nt

	
RE

F.
: 1

34
07

/0
20

4	
RE

F.
: 1

34
07

/3
20

4	
RE

F.
: -

--
	

RE
F.

: 1
34

08
/0

20
4	

RE
F.

: 1
34

08
/3

20
4		



W
hi

te
	

RE
F.

: -
--

 	
RE

F.
: -

--
	

RE
F.

: -
--

	
RE

F.
: 1

34
08

/0
21

0	
RE

F.
: 1

34
08

/3
21

0		



